
Pair Player 1 Player 2 Club Cross IMPs

1 Terry Jacobs Keith Cornish Sheffield -10.6

2 Glynn Foley Peter Camm Sheffield 14.5

3 Robert Woolham Simon Woolham Sheffield 10.3

4 Richard Gilbert John Edwards Sheffield -1.7

5 Paul Belston Stuart Davies Bradford -9.9

6 Steve Blackburn Nicola Cockerill-Smith Bradford -0.1

7 Mark Armitage Stephen Berson Bradford 9.6

8 Gill Copeland George Bak Bradford 43.9

9 Paul Brereton Mark Bratley York 18.5

10 James Carpenter Jason Levesley York -31.1

11 Keith Joules Chris Childs York 3.3

12 Frank Dixon Tim Prior York 19.4

13 David Robinson Tony Sowter Sheffield 30.1

14 Bazil Caygill Richard Pike Sheffield 20.3

15 Mike Pomfrey Arthur Hughes Sheffield 5.7

16 Pete Waterman Martin White Sheffield -8.2

17 Alan Harte Alan Barnett Leeds -21.1

18 Julian Haywood Sandra Haywood Leeds -18.3

19 Geoff Fox Martin Ott Leeds 13.2

20 Robert West Keith Derby Leeds 13.7

21 Alan Jarvis Tom Copeland Leeds 14.9

22 Martin Edge Mike Ferguson Leeds -37.7

23 Bob Marchbank Kevin Higgins Leeds -7.9

24 Robin Jepson Alan Brosgill Leeds -12.7

25 Rob Cave Tim Emmott Harrogate 19.5

26 Agnes Baxter Brian Snodgrass Harrogate 15.9

27 Ted Lathem Janet Lathem Harrogate -16.3

28 Catherine Thompson Lesley Bridson Harrogate -29.1

29 David Wilson Mark Ballantine Hull -8.8

30 Don Haines Alan Stone Hull -11.7

31 Tim Lam Dennis Haines Hull 20.1

32 Terry Childs Alex Ainsworth Hull -47.6

Steve Codling Steve Codling

Pearl Murphy Pearl Murphy

Denis Murphy Denis Murphy

Richard Winter Richard Winter

Sarah Teshome Sarah Teshome

Tony McNiff Tony McNiff

Bill Townsend Bill Townsend

Sandy Davies Sandy Davies

John Kimpton John Kimpton

John Hayton John Hayton

Richard Philpott Richard Philpott

Martin Edge Martin Edge

Peter Morris Peter Morris

Alan Brosgill Alan Brosgill

Keith Cornish Keith Cornish

Nick Woolven Nick Woolven

Arthur Hughes Arthur Hughes

Clive Owen Clive Owen

Chris Owen Chris Owen

Robin Jepson Robin Jepson



Mike Pomfrey Mike Pomfrey

Tom Cohen Tom Cohen

Mike Jackson Mike Jackson

Martin Ott Martin Ott

Terry Read Terry Read

Tom Gisborne Tom Gisborne

Alan Jarvis Alan Jarvis

Dominic Pinto Dominic Pinto

Stuart Davies Stuart Davies

Paul Belsten Paul Belsten

David Lewis David Lewis

Alan Hayward Alan Hayward

Tom Copeland Tom Copeland

John Raine John Raine

Daniel Winter Daniel Winter

Jim Proctor Jim Proctor

Peter Franks Peter Franks

Annette Jackson Annette Jackson

Derek Markham Derek Markham

Brian Ziff Brian Ziff

Roger Sharp Roger Sharp

Stephen Crossland Stephen Crossland

David Banks David Banks

Bob Marchbank Bob Marchbank

Arthur Selman Arthur Selman

Richard Edwards Richard Edwards

Paul Brereton Paul Brereton

Tim Prior Tim Prior

Keith Sowerbutts Keith Sowerbutts

David Waxman David Waxman

Richard Hilton Richard Hilton

Mike Ferguson Mike Ferguson

Philip Mason Philip Mason

Robin Ashdown Robin Ashdown

Pauline Cooper Pauline Cooper

James Carpenter James Carpenter

Dominic Rayner Dominic Rayner

Gill Copeland Gill Copeland

George Bak George Bak

Richard Pike Richard Pike

Pete Waterman Pete Waterman

Derek Fox Derek Fox

Mark Bratley Mark Bratley

Martin Carlile Martin Carlile

Patrick Trevanion Patrick Trevanion

Steve Blackburn Steve Blackburn

Mark Armitage Mark Armitage

Stuart Barrett Stuart Barrett

Kevin Hawkins Kevin Hawkins

Frank Dixon Frank Dixon

Roy Garthwaite Roy Garthwaite

Heather Hobson Heather Hobson

Robert Ross Robert Ross

Phil Godfrey Phil Godfrey

David Donaldson David Donaldson

Steve Roswald Steve Roswald

David Beck David Beck

Jason Levesley Jason Levesley

Iain Crockatt Iain Crockatt



Philip Morrison Philip Morrison

Margaret Alison Margaret Alison

Robert Eaton Robert Eaton

Colin Fallowes Colin Fallowes

Roger Taylor Roger Taylor

Stuart Kay Stuart Kay

Alistair Copeland Alistair Copeland
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